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Universal Ultra-High Performance, Low Profile, Single-Pole Antenna
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Radiation Patter Envelope

1.2m | 4ft (21.1 — 24.5 GHz)

Antenna Type: RFCM-2347UH1.2WDxx
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Angle of azimuth relative to main beam axis (degrees)
Compliance To ETSI EN 302 217-4-2V 1.5.1 Range3, Class3
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Gain (dBi): 46.7 HPBW (*): 0.8
F/B Ration (dB): 74  XPD (dB): 30
Polar
HV X-Polar
weVH X-Polar
w—VV Co-
Polar
150 180
V-H
-300 00 -300
-300 08 -300
480 1.5 -380
-500 25 -480
-55.0 40 -530
585 54 -56.0
-585 6.0 -56.9
620 125 569
620 170 608
661 212 608
-730 330 620
-780 450 640
-780 525 -700
60.0 -700
750 -780
1800 -780
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